111 (4.4)
92
5
(3
6.
4)
90
 (3
.5
)
For 65-inch type only
Speakers
TY-SP65P11WK
Product summary
•This product is exclusive speakers to mount for 65 inch plasma display.
*TY-SP65P11WK supports from TH-65PF11 Series.
Dimensions
Cautions: This drawing is not a scale.
Units : mm (inches)
Product specification (design and specification subject to change without notice)
Dimensions (W x H x D)
Speaker unit
INPUT
Rated impedance
Cabnet color
Environment
Weight
Incluted Accessories
111 mm x 925 mm x 90 mm (4.4” x 36.4” x 3.5”)
Midrange 57 mm x 126 mm (2.24” x 4.96”): Oval-shaped x 2,
Tweeter 52 mm (2.05”) dia.
10 W x 2
8 Ω
Metallic black
Temperature : 0 to 40 °C
Humidity : 20 to 80 % (Must be no condensation)
2.2 kg (4.9 lbs.) x 2
Mounting A bracket (right, left) x 2, Mounting B bracket (right, left) x 2,
Bracket mounting screw x 16, Sponge x 2, Speaker cable (25 cm) x 2